
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

ARIZONA

+-,15

+-,580+-,80

+-,40

+-,5

+-,15

+-,80

+-,80

C H U R C H I L L

E U R E K A

M I N E R A L

P E R S H I N G

L Y O N

W A S H O E

E L K O

E S M E R A L D A

L A N D E R

D O U G L A S

C L A R K

H U M B O L D T

L I N C O L N

S T O R E Y

N Y E

CARSON CITY

W H I T E  P I N E

£¤93

£¤93

£¤93

£¤93

£¤93

£¤93
£¤95

£¤50

£¤95

£¤6

£¤95

£¤50

£¤395

£¤395

£¤95

£¤95

£¤95

£¤95

£¤93

AB828

AB161

AB401

AB165

AB233

AB231

AB157

AB400

AB221

AB655

AB278

AB168

AB427

AB266

AB306

AB361

AB373

AB376

AB230

AB140

AB446

AB318

AB806

AB781

AB766

AB225

AB163

AB160

AB169

AB28

AB208

AB374

AB229

AB858

AB773

AB789

AB305AB397

AB671

AB860

AB593

AB322

AB317

AB342

AB267

AB158

AB264

AB722

AB88 AB895

AB564AB159AB372

AB767

AB596

AB823

AB292

AB265

AB294

AB319

AB360

AB892

AB207

AB839

AB117

AB877

AB488

AB228

AB120

AB359

AB377

AB774

AB490

AB893

AB447

AB375

AB445

AB338

AB844

AB226

AB232

AB399

AB894

AB290

AB164

AB379

AB293

AB121

ARIZONANEVADA

CALIFORNIA

NEVADA

CA
LIF

OR
NI

A
NE

VA
DA

IDAHO
NEVADA

ID
AH

O
OR

EG
ON

IDAHO
UTAHNEVADA

OREGON

NE
VA

DA
UT

AH

Jackpot

Baker

Beatty

Boulder City

Cal-Nev-Ari

Coaldale

Crescent
Valley

Fallon

Gerlach-Empire

Hiko

Indian
Springs

Jean

Laughlin

Luning

McGill

Mesquite

Moapa

Mountain
City

Orovada

Round
Mountain

Schurz

Searchlight

Silver
Springs

Smith

Spring
Creek

Sutcliffe

Tonopah

West
Wendover

Yerington

Hawthorne

South
Lake

Tahoe

Alamo

Austin

Battle Mountain

Bunkerville

Caliente

Carson City

Elko

Ely

Eureka
Fernley

Gardnerville

Goldfield

Henderson

Imlay

Las
Vegas

Lovelock

McDermitt

North Las
VegasPahrump

Pioche

Reno

Wells

Winnemucca

Solar Energy Potential
Connecting Nevada

| G:\GIS_Production\Projects\NDOT_007672\ConnectingNV_163708\Map_Docs\mxd\SolarEnergy.mxd | Created by: dfitch | Last Updated : 11/21/2011

$ 0 30 6015
Miles

FIGURE 3-6

1 inch = 35 miles

! Cities and Towns

Interstate Route

US Route

State Route

Railroad

County Boundary

State Boundary

Lake/Pond

Dry Lake/Pond

BLM Solar Energy Study Areas

West-Wide Programatic EIS Energy Corridors

Solar Energy Potential
High

Low
Sources: Cities - Tele Atlas 2009, Roads & Railroads- NDOT 2011, Boundaries - NDOT 2011, Land Status - ESRI 2011, Study Areas - BLM 2011,Solar Potential, NREL 2011




